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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
24.02.2018 - 17:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Rekord Polski 14 1:59.20 KNOP Aleksandra 01605 Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 1:58.06 SOKOŁOWSKA Diana 00309 Poznan 18.12.2011
Rekord Polski 16 1:58.06 SOKOŁOWSKA Diana Poznań 17.12.2011
Rekord Polski 17 1:56.68 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 1:56.68 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:07.33 658 30.28 32.51 32.50 32.04
2. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:11.46 598 31.03 33.50 33.65 33.28
3. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.49 571 31.55 34.41 34.53 33.00
4. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 2:14.82 554 31.27 34.55 34.91 34.09
5. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.00 552 31.38 34.54 35.73 33.35
6. MIZIK Julia 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:15.29 549 30.66 34.27 35.31 35.05
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.55 545 30.79 34.42 36.31 34.03
8. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:18.32 513 31.93 35.60 35.79 35.00
9. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:20.17 493 31.81 36.03 36.84 35.49

15 lat

1. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:09.22 630 29.63 32.49 33.78 33.32
2. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 2:10.12 617 30.43 33.13 33.41 33.15
3. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:10.26 615 29.56 33.26 34.50 32.94
4. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:10.50 611 30.15 32.53 34.13 33.69
5. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.75 608 30.42 32.99 34.25 33.09
6. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:17.13 527 31.58 34.94 35.66 34.95
7. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 2:18.01 517 31.52 35.25 35.54 35.70
8. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:18.21 514 32.06 35.28 36.40 34.47
9. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:19.58 499 32.08 35.52 36.01 35.97

10. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:22.15 473 32.55 36.77 36.83 36.00
11. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:23.97 455 31.81 36.72 37.53 37.91
12. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.85 438 33.87 37.12 37.81 37.05

16 lat

1. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:08.95 634 30.53 33.06 33.17 32.19
2. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:11.33 600 30.50 34.04 34.39 32.40
3. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:12.03 590 30.25 33.29 34.71 33.78
4. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 2:12.43 585 30.44 33.62 34.55 33.82
5. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:12.51 584 30.25 33.66 34.13 34.47
6. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:14.40 559 30.93 33.97 35.06 34.44
7. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.00 540 30.81 33.98 35.45 35.76
8. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.47 534 31.38 34.95 35.82 34.32
9. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:33.81 373 33.17 38.05 40.89 41.70

17 - 18 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.22 676 28.03 32.04 33.34 32.81
2. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:07.23 660 30.11 32.25 32.93 31.94
3. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.96 648 30.84 32.63 32.51 31.98
4. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:22.73 467 31.66 36.52 36.84 37.71
5. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:22.86 466 31.35 35.55 37.48 38.48
6. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara00 UKS Ostrobramska 2:23.31 461 32.43 35.88 37.40 37.60
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

Open

1. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.66 773 29.00 31.02 30.90 29.74
2. KARPISZ Milena 97 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej2:00.81 771 29.06 30.81 30.65 30.29
3. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:01.91 750 28.91 31.03 31.02 30.95
4. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.22 676 28.03 32.04 33.34 32.81
5. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:07.23 660 30.11 32.25 32.93 31.94
6. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:07.33 658 30.28 32.51 32.50 32.04
7. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.96 648 30.84 32.63 32.51 31.98
8. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:08.95 634 30.53 33.06 33.17 32.19
9. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:09.22 630 29.63 32.49 33.78 33.32

10. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 2:10.12 617 30.43 33.13 33.41 33.15
11. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:10.26 615 29.56 33.26 34.50 32.94
12. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:10.50 611 30.15 32.53 34.13 33.69
13. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:10.75 608 30.42 32.99 34.25 33.09
14. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:11.33 600 30.50 34.04 34.39 32.40
15. KRUPA Milena 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:11.46 598 31.03 33.50 33.65 33.28
16. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:12.03 590 30.25 33.29 34.71 33.78
17. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 2:12.43 585 30.44 33.62 34.55 33.82
18. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:12.51 584 30.25 33.66 34.13 34.47
19. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 99 UKS Ostrobramska 2:13.30 573 30.63 34.34 34.66 33.67
20. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.49 571 31.55 34.41 34.53 33.00
21. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:14.40 559 30.93 33.97 35.06 34.44
22. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 2:14.82 554 31.27 34.55 34.91 34.09
23. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.00 552 31.38 34.54 35.73 33.35
24. MIZIK Julia 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:15.29 549 30.66 34.27 35.31 35.05
25. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:15.55 545 30.79 34.42 36.31 34.03
26. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.00 540 30.81 33.98 35.45 35.76
27. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.47 534 31.38 34.95 35.82 34.32
28. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:17.13 527 31.58 34.94 35.66 34.95
29. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 2:18.01 517 31.52 35.25 35.54 35.70
30. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:18.21 514 32.06 35.28 36.40 34.47
31. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:18.32 513 31.93 35.60 35.79 35.00
32. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:19.58 499 32.08 35.52 36.01 35.97
33. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:20.17 493 31.81 36.03 36.84 35.49
34. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:22.15 473 32.55 36.77 36.83 36.00
35. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:22.73 467 31.66 36.52 36.84 37.71
36. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:22.86 466 31.35 35.55 37.48 38.48
37. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara00 UKS Ostrobramska 2:23.31 461 32.43 35.88 37.40 37.60
38. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:23.97 455 31.81 36.72 37.53 37.91
39. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.85 438 33.87 37.12 37.81 37.05
40. BUCZEK Natalia 02 UKS Olimpic Warka 2:33.81 373 33.17 38.05 40.89 41.70


